Let’s go see him, 
he can fix it. Phone OL3-3350.

iber 1
corporation.

Note or notes of the corporation 
for 'Indebtedness September 1968" 
in varying amounts dated and ex­
ecuted at varying times but all of 
said notes not to exceed a total 
sum of One Hundred Seventy-five
Thousand Dollars (175,000.00 with 

ach

NOTICE: Pick up your free
Penney’s catalog today.

each and all separate and several 
notes to bear interest at a rate not to 
exceed tour ana one-nalt per cent 
(4 ’/»%) (the exact rate to be deter­
mined by bidding.) The principal 
and interest of each and all ofsaid